
Pos 

 

D4 JNR N 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

D4 N 

1 

2 

No. 

488 

468 

428 

414 

444 

423 

Name 

PIRIYAPONG  KANGVANSURA 

TEESIT THIRATANGSATHIRA 

KRITTAPAS  JARUKULNUKIT 

PUTINAD  TANLE 

KAJONSAK  NA SONGKLA 

KIENGSAK  CHAROENSUK 

Team 

W-TECH RACING TEAM 

KNT MOTORSPORT 

TEIN TEAM THAILAND 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

PTT LUBRICANTS - V.C.MEAT - BUONO - RPM - NEXZTER 

TOTACHI DYNO DYNAMICS MOEMAG TORNTO 

Class 

D4 JNR N 

D4 JNR N 

D4 JNR N 

D4 JNR N 

D4 N 

D4 N 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

3 

14 

14 

Best Tm 

2:01.566 

2:07.191 

2:06.969 

2:09.172 

2:00.273 

2:00.244 

In  

2 

13 

2 

2 

13 

3 

Total Time 

29:39.308 

29:54.564 

29:54.919 

6:40.601 

28:27.302 

28:27.839 

Diff 

15.256 

15.611 

DNF 

0.537 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

3 

9 15 16 Margin of Victory 

0.537 

Avg. Speed 

134.435 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.244 

Best Speed 

136.343 

Best Lap by 

423 - KIENGSAK  CHAROENSUK 

 

Printed: 5/19/2024 3:11:09 PM 

              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ 

Result RACE 4 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:05:26 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/19/2024 14:05 


